760 Ford St.
80915-0000, CO Colorado Springs
Phone: 719-559-2456
Fax: 719-867-4287
RV8HLD24C1D2 RV 6MM 24VDC W/Screw SCKT C1D2
Idec
Catalog Number RV8HLD24C1D2
Manufacturer Idec
Description General Purpose Relay, Industrial Application, Screw Connection
Type, SPDT Contact Configuration, Agni (Au Plating) Contact
Material, 6 A Current Rating, Made In Usa, Din Rail Mount
Mounting Type, 1 - Poles, 88 MM Overall Height, 6.1 MM Overall
Length, 74.2 MM Overall Width, RV8H Series, Rectangular Shape,
Ce;Ul/C-Ul Us Listed Standards Met, Screw Terminal Type, 24 V
DC Voltage Rating, 30 G Weight
Weight per unit 0.0600 (lbs/each)
Product Category General Purpose Power Relays
Descriptions
Description                   RV 6MM 24VDC W/SCREW SCKT C1D2
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          IDEC RELAYS.IDC
Packaging
Carton 10
Weight Per each 0.06